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TABLE I-continued 

Maximum 
Height. Noc Overall Length Nor Exceeding (metres): 
Exceeding 
(merres) 12.6 12.9 13.2 13.5 13.8 14.1 14.4 14.7 15.0 15.4 15.7 16.0 16.3 

$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ 
3.05 1,258 1,289 1,318 1,348 1,379 1,412 1,441 1,474 1,502 1,535 1,564 1,596 1,626 
3.20 1,311 1,344 1,375 1,407 1,439 1,470 1.504 1,536 1,566 1,598 1,631 1,663 1,695 
3.35 1,366 1,400 1,433 1,466 1,500 1,535 1,566 1,599 1,632 1,667 1,700 1,733 1,768 
3.50 1,420 1,455 1,489 1,525 1,559 1,592 1,627 1,661 1,698 1,733 1,768 1,801 1,835 
Over 3.50 1,475 1,510 1,548 1,580 1,617 1,652 1,689 1,726 1,761 1,797 1,833 1,870 1,905 

TABLE I continued 

For 
Each 

JOO 
mm or 

Maximum Pan 
Height, Not Overall Length. Not Exceeding (metres) Thereof 
Exceeding Over 
(metres) 16.6 16.9 17.2 17.5 17.8 18.2 18.5 18.8 19./ 19.4 19.7 20.0 20m 

$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ 
3.05 1,658 1,686 1,718 1,748 1,779 1,810 1,841 1,871 1,901 1,932 1,964 1,993 30.66 
3.20 1,727 1,759 1,791 1,823 1,885 1,885 1,918 1,951 1,982 2,014 2,047 2,078 31.99 
3.35 1,800 1,832 1,868 1,899 1,933 1,966 1,999 2,033 2,065 2,100 2,133 2,166 33.28 
3.50 1,870 1,904 1,940 1,976 2,008 2,044 2,077 2,113 2,146 2,184 2,215 2,252 34.61 
Over3.50 1,942 1,977 2,012 2,049 2,086 2,121 2,157 2,195 2,228 2,265 2,299 2,336 35.93 

The foregoing rates are at "'limited carrier's risk" and will be reduced by 2 percent where consignors require that the 
consignment be carried at "owner's risk." 

FROM WELLINGTON TO PICTON AND VICE VERSA 

TABLE J 

Maximum 
H,ighr, Nor Overall Length, Nor Exceeding (merres): 
Excuding 
(morres) 4.6 4.9 5.2 5.5 5.8 6.1 6.4 6.8 7.1 7.4 7.7 8.0 8.3 

$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ 
3.05 459 490 520 552 583 614 646 675 705 733 766 796 827 
3.20 479 513 546 574 WI 639 672 701 733 768 799 829 864 
3.35 499 534 567 600 635 664 697 732 7()6 799 832 8()6 899 
3.50 519 553 587 622 659 692 728 760 796 829 8()6 903 937 
Over3.50 539 574 613 648 684 718 757 792 827 864 899 937 972 

TABLE J-conrinued 

Maximum 
Heighr, Nor Overall Length, Nor Exceeding (merres): 
Exc .. ding 
(merres) 8.6 8.9 9.2 9.5 9.8 10.1 10.4 10.7 11.0 11.3 11.6 12.0 12.3 

$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ 
3.05 859 891 920 950 980 1,013 1,043 1,074 1,103 1,135 1,165 1,196 1,225 
3.20 894 928 960 991 1,025 1,055 1,087 1,119 1,152 1,184 1,213 1,247 1,278 
3.35 932 967 1,001 1,034 1,068 1,100 1,135 1,167 1,198 1,234 1,2()6 1,302 1,333 
3.50 972 1,004 1,041 1,074 1,110 1,143 1,180 1,212 1,247 1,282 1,317 1,352 1,385 
Over3.50 1,005 1,043 1,080 1,114 1,152 1,186 1,222 1,258 1,294 1,331 1,366 1,403 1,439 

TABLE J-conrinued 

Maximum 
Height, Not Overall Length, Nor Exceeding (merres): 
Exceeding 
(morres) 12.6 12.9 13.2 13.5 13.8 14.1 14.4 14.7 15.0 15.4 15.7 16.0 16.3 

$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ 
3.05 1,258 1,289 1,318 1,348 1,379 1,412 1,441 1,474 1,502 1,535 1,564 1,596 1,626 
3.20 1,311 1,344 1,375 1,407 1,439 1,470 1,504 1,536 1,5()6 1,598 1,631 l,fJ63 1,695 
3.35 1,366 1,400 1,433 1,466 1,500 1,535 1,5()6 1,599 1,632 1,()67 1,700 1,733 1,768 
3.50 1,420 1,455 1,489 1,525 1,559 1,592 1,627 l,fJhl 1,698 1,733 1,768 1,801 1,835 
Over3.50 1,475 1,510 1,548 1,580 1,617 1,652 1,689 1,726 1,761 1,797 1,833 1,870 1,905 

TABLE J-conrinued 

Maximum 
Height, Nor Overall Length, Nor Exceeding (morres): 
Exceeding 
(merres) 16.6 16.9 17.2 17.5 17.8 18.2 18.5 18.8 19.1 19.4 19.7 20.0 

$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ 
3.05 1,658 1,686 1,718 1,748 1,n9 1,810 1,841 1,871 1,901 1,932 1,964 1,993 
3.20 1,727 1,759 1,791 1,823 1,855 1,885 1,918 1,951 1,982 2,014 2,047 2,078 
3.35 1,800 1,832 1,868 1,899 1,933 1,9()6 1,999 2,033 2,065 2,100 2,133 2,lfJh 
3.50 1,870 1,904 1,940 1,976 2,008 2,044 2,077 2,113 2,146 2,184 2,215 2,252 
Over3.50 1,942 1,977 2,012 2,049 2,086 2,121 2,157 2,195 2,228 2,265 2,299 2,336 

The foregoing rates are at "limited carrier's risk" and will be reduced by 2 percent where consignon require that the 
consignment be carried at "owner's risk". 


